28.fi.2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc Ootal Outstanding being Rs.18,30,2221- as on

12.11,2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mrs.Aljin Gift A,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Jemisha A,

(Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.13,75,000/- (Rupees Thifeen Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Only).

Earnest Mon€y Deposit: Rs.1,37,500/- (RuPees One Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only).

Equitas Small tinance Bank Limited
(Previously kno!\al as Equitas Finance Limited)

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All that piece and parcel of land along with building bearing Door No.6/156C of Nadaikkavu Village panchayat

[...]

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

North by
South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Salet 24,L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12,30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserue Price: Rs.13,75,000/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,1,37,500/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only),

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

2

11.

On line E-Auction' Bidding through website

Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certiflcate and email address for details with
regard to digital signature please conbact C1 India pvt. Ltd,, plot No.68, 3d Floor, Sector-44,